ICA-5350V
Exceptional surveillance with outdoor-ready 3 Mega-Pixel camera
The PLANET ICA-5350V Network Camera with IR Illuminator is a high resolution camera
for round-the-clock surveillance over IP networks. This camera supports H.264, MPEG-4,
and JPEG compression formats and delivers excellent picture quality in 3 Mega-Pixel
resolutions at 30 frames per second (fps). Incorporating the new Exmor™ CMOS image
sensor from Sony, which is specially designed for surveillance applications, this camera
provides high quality images under all lighting conditions. The IP66-rated and Vandal Proof

Data Sheet
4
Ordering Information
ICA-5350V 3 Mega-Pixel Vandal Proof IR IP Camera
RELATED Products
CV3P-4 4-Channel Cam Viewer 3 Professional
CV3P-8 8-Channel Cam Viewer 3 Professional
CV3P-16 16-Channel Cam Viewer 3 Professional
CV3P-36 36-Channel Cam Viewer 3 Professional
CV3P-64 64-Channel Cam Viewer 3 Professional
NVR-401 4-CH Network Video Recorder
NVR-420 4-Ch Network Video Recorder with HDMI
NVR-810 8-CH Network Video Recorder
NVR-1610 16-CH Network Video Recorder
NVR-3210 32-CH Network Video Recorder
NVR-3250 32-Ch Rack Mount Network Video Recorder
CV3-M1024 1024-Channel Central Management Software
	 C-ICA-5350V
PLANET reserves the right to change specifications without prior notice.  All brand names and trademarks are property of
their respective owners. Copyright © 2012 PLANET Technology Corp.  All rights reserved.